LOTNO  Weight(KG)

O 00 NO UL A WN P

W W W NN DNDNNNNNNNRPRPRRPRPRRRERRRRBRE
N P OO0 NOOULPA, WNEFEOOUOOONOULPEAE WNEFEO

802
812
820
816
805

522
652
653
544
538
491
522
586
568
487
514
662
664

Pregnancy status

NDP

P 9 WEEKS A.lJEHU

NDP

P 9 WEEKSA.LLJEHU

NDP

P 6 weeks
P 5 weeks
NDP

P 7weeks
NDP

NDP

NDP

NDP

P 6 weeks
NDP

NDP

NDP

P 8 weeks
NDP

not joined
P 5 Months
P 6 weeks
P 13weeks
P 10weeks
P 13weeks
P 10weeks
P 5Months
P 13Weeks
P 13Weeks
P 13 Weeks
P 4Months
P 6Months

Joining sire/Comments
BULL CALF 345KG
HEIFER CALF 270KG
BULL CALF 141KG

BULL CALLF 179KG
BULL CALF 131KG

calf T78E PP polled

Joined to Palgrove R810E till 3/11/22 calf T60E PP polled
calf T66E PP polled

Joined to Palgorve R810E till 3/11/22

Joined to Palgorve R810E till 3/11/22

Joined to Palgorve R810E till 3/11/22

Joined to Palgorve R810E till 3/11/22

calf T85E PP polled

Joined to Palgorve R810E till 3/11/22

Joined to Palgorve R810E till 3/11/22

Joined to Palgrove R810E till 3/11/22 calf T79E PP polled

Joined to Palgorve R810E till 3/11/22
Bull Calf GLE T170 born 6/9/22 weight 95kg on 31/10/22
A.l. LT Countdown(PP)

Muscles

Muscles

Muscles

Muscles

Muscles

Leopold

Muscles

Muscles

Muscles

Leopold

Leopold



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

672
614
612
626
608
582
606
632
542
491
528
514
520
630
540
540
500
576
616
534
566
510
490
506
542
472
479
493

PP Polled

P 4Months
P 5Weeks
P 5Months
P 10weeks
NDP

P 4Months
P 5Months
P 6Months
P 13Weeks
P 10weeks
P 13weeks
P 13Weeks
NDP

P6 Months
NDP

NDP

P 5Weeks
NDP

P 7weeks
P 10weeks
P 13weeks
NDP

P 5Weeks
P 7Months
NDP

NDP

P 10Weeks
NDP

P 4Months
P 13weeks
P 13Weeks
NDP

NDP

Leopold

Leopold

Leopold

Leopold

Joined to Leopold till 31/10/22
Leopold

Leopold

Leopold

Leopold

Leopold

Muscles

Muscles

Joined to Leopold till 31/10/22
Leopold

Joined to Leopold till 31/10/22
Joined to Leopold till 31/10/22
Muscles

Joined to Muscles till 31/10/22
Leopold

Muscles

Muscles

Joined to Leopold till 31/10/22
Leopold

Leopold

Joined to Leopold till 31/10/22
Joined to Muscles till 31/10/22
Muscles

Joined to Leopold till 31/10/22
Rosedale R48E

Rosedale R48E

Rosedale R48E

observed joined to Palgorve Nifty 23/10/22
observed joined to Palgorve Nifty 9/10/22

tattoo is R8152

tattoo is S166

PP Polled



78A

Bulls

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96

495
no lot
514
460
460
574
432
540
584
496
487
534
516
552
518
542
468
493
469
464
504
435

Wt
778
738

Rump Fat
7
13

NDP
NDP
P 6Months
P 5Months
Withdrawn
P 10weeks
NDP
P 13weeks

NDP
unjoined

P 10Weeks
P 4Months
P 13Weeks
P Sweeks
NDP

P 7Weeks
NDP

NDP

NDP

NDP

NDP

P S5weeks
NDP

P 4Weeks
NDP

NDP

NDP

P 7Weeks

Rib Fat
4
8

EMA

130
131

IMF%

observed joined to Palgrove Nifty 12/10/22
observed joined to Palgrove Nifty 8/10/22
Due to calve 28/2/23 to DSK R28E (P) R/F
in calf to Wakefield Q213E PP Polled R/F

in calf to Wakefield Q213E PP Polled R/F
joined to Wakefield Q213E PP Polled R/F
Muscles

Joined to Muscles till 31/10/22

Muscles
Leopold
Muscles
Leopold
joined to Leopold till 31/10/22
Leopold
joined to Leopold till 31/10/22
joined to Leopold till 31/10/22
joined to Leopold till 31/10/22
joined to Leopold till 31/10/22
joined to Leopold till 31/10/22
Leopold
joined to Leopold till 31/10/22
Leopold
joined to Leopold till 31/10/22
joined to Leopold till 31/10/22
joined to Leopold till 31/10/22
Leopold

AGE

4.1 19 Months
6.5 21 Months

added lot see supp sheet for det:

PP Polled

scrotal

semen tesi

41 pass
37 pass



115A

97 710
98 642
99 768
100 770
101 816
102 718
103 716
104 728
105 756
Unjoined Heifers
106 502
107 514
108 479
109 472
110 506
111 470
112 489
113 469
114 435
463
116 withdrawn
117 512
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
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125
128
135
141
134
132
121
115
126

4.8 20 Months
3.3 19 Months
5.3 20 Months
3.6 26 Months
3.8 20 Months
4.3 21 Months
4.8 21 Months
4.7 20 Months
5.1 20 Months
Comments
vet checked
vet checked
vet checked
vet checked
vet checked
vet checked
vet checked
vet checked
vet checked
vet checked added lot see supp sheet for details

vet checked
PP polled
PP polled
PP polled

PP polled
PP polled

PP Polled
PP Polled
PP Polled

PP Polled

37 pass
35 pass
41 pass
44 pass
38 pass
38 pass
38 pass
38 pass
38 pass












