LOT NO	Weight(KG)	Pregnancy status	Joining sire/Comments
1	802	NDP	BULL CALF 345KG
2	812	P 9 WEEKS A.I.JEHU	HEIFER CALF 270KG
3	820	NDP	BULL CALF 141KG
4	816	P 9 WEEKS A.I.JEHU	BULL CALLF 179KG
5	805	NDP	BULL CALF 131KG
6		P 6 weeks	
7		P 5 weeks	calf T78E PP polled
8		NDP	Joined to Palgrove R810E till 3/11/22 calf T60E PP polled
9		P 7weeks	calf T66E PP polled
10		NDP	Joined to Palgorve R810E till 3/11/22
11		NDP	Joined to Palgorve R810E till 3/11/22
12		NDP	Joined to Palgorve R810E till 3/11/22
13		NDP	Joined to Palgorve R810E till 3/11/22
14		P 6 weeks	calf T85E PP polled
15		NDP	Joined to Palgorve R810E till 3/11/22
16		NDP	Joined to Palgorve R810E till 3/11/22
17		NDP	Joined to Palgrove R810E till 3/11/22 calf T79E PP polled
18		P 8 weeks	
19		NDP	Joined to Palgorve R810E till 3/11/22
20	522	not joined	Bull Calf GLE T170 born 6/9/22 weight 95kg on 31/10/22
21	652	P 5 Months	A.I. LT Countdown(PP)
22	653	P 6 weeks	Muscles
23	544	P 13weeks	Muscles
24	538	P 10weeks	Muscles
25	491	P 13weeks	Muscles
26	522	P 10weeks	Muscles
27	586	P 5Months	Leopold
28	568	P 13Weeks	Muscles
29	487	P 13Weeks	Muscles
30		P 13 Weeks	Muscles
31		P 4Months	Leopold
32	664	P 6Months	Leopold

33	672	P 4Months	Leopold	
34	614	P 5Weeks	Leopold	
35	612	P 5Months	Leopold	tattoo is R8152
36	626	P 10weeks	Leopold	
37	608	NDP	Joined to Leopold till 31/10/22	
38	582	P 4Months	Leopold	
39	606	P 5Months	Leopold	
40	632	P 6Months	Leopold	
41	542	P 13Weeks	Leopold	
42	491	P 10weeks	Leopold	
43	528	P 13weeks	Muscles	
44	514	P 13Weeks	Muscles	
45	520	NDP	Joined to Leopold till 31/10/22	
46	630	P6 Months	Leopold	
47	540	NDP	Joined to Leopold till 31/10/22	
48	540	NDP	Joined to Leopold till 31/10/22	
49	500	P 5Weeks	Muscles	
50	576	NDP	Joined to Muscles till 31/10/22	
51	616	P 7weeks	Leopold	
52	534	P 10weeks	Muscles	
53	566	P 13weeks	Muscles	
54	510	NDP	Joined to Leopold till 31/10/22	
55	490	P 5Weeks	Leopold	
56	506	P 7Months	Leopold	
57	542	NDP	Joined to Leopold till 31/10/22	tattoo is S166
58	472	NDP	Joined to Muscles till 31/10/22	
59	479	P 10Weeks	Muscles	
60	493	NDP	Joined to Leopold till 31/10/22	
61		P 4Months	Rosedale R48E	
62 PP	Polled	P 13weeks	Rosedale R48E	
63		P 13Weeks	Rosedale R48E	
64		NDP	observed joined to Palgorve Nifty 23/10/22	PP Polled
65		NDP	observed joined to Palgorve Nifty 9/10/22	

	66		NDP				observed joined to Palgrove Nifty 12/10/22		
	67		NDP				observed joined to Palgrove Nifty 8/10/22		
	68		P 6Mont	ths			Due to calve 28/2/23 to DSK R28E (P) R/F		
	69		P 5Mont				in calf to Wakefield Q213E PP Polled R/F		
	70		Withdra				,		
	71		P 10wee	ks			in calf to Wakefield Q213E PP Polled R/F		
	72		NDP				joined to Wakefield Q213E PP Polled R/F		
	73	495	P 13wee	ks			Muscles		
	74 no lo	t							
	75	514	NDP				Joined to Muscles till 31/10/22		
	76	460	unjoined	ł					
	77	460	P 10Wee	eks			Muscles		
78A		574	P 4Mont	ths			Leopold	added lot see	supp sheet for deta
	79	432	P 13Wee	eks			Muscles		
	80	540	P 5week	S			Leopold		
	81	584	NDP				joined to Leopold till 31/10/22		
	82	496	P 7Week	cs			Leopold		
	83	487	NDP				joined to Leopold till 31/10/22		
	84	534	NDP				joined to Leopold till 31/10/22		
	85	516	NDP				joined to Leopold till 31/10/22		
	86	552	NDP				joined to Leopold till 31/10/22		
	87	518	NDP				joined to Leopold till 31/10/22		
	88	542	P 5week	S			Leopold		
	89	468	NDP				joined to Leopold till 31/10/22		
	90	493	P 4Week	KS			Leopold		
	91	469	NDP				joined to Leopold till 31/10/22		
	92	464	NDP				joined to Leopold till 31/10/22		
	93	504	NDP				joined to Leopold till 31/10/22		
	94	435	P 7Week	KS			Leopold		
Bulls	Wt	Rump Fat	t Rib Fat	EMA	IMF%		AGE	scr	otal semen test
	95		7	4	130	4.1	19 Months		41 pass
	96	738 13	3	8	131	6.5	21 Months	PP Polled	37 pass

97	710	9	5	125	4.8 20 Months		37 pass
98	642	5	3	128	3.3 19 Months	PP Polled	35 pass
99	768	9	6	135	5.3 20 Months	PP Polled	41 pass
100	770	9	5	141	3.6 26 Months	PP Polled	44 pass
101	816	9	5	134	3.8 20 Months		38 pass
102	718	7	3	132	4.3 21 Months	PP Polled	38 pass
103	716	8	5	121	4.8 21 Months		38 pass
104	728	7	4	115	4.7 20 Months		38 pass
105	756	8	4	126	5.1 20 Months		38 pass
Unjoined H	eifers				Comments		
106	502				vet checked		
107	514				vet checked		
108	479				vet checked		
109	472				vet checked		
110	506				vet checked		
111	470				vet checked		
112	489				vet checked		
113	469				vet checked		
114	435				vet checked		
115A	463				vet checked added lot see supp sheet for details		
116	withdrawn						
117	512				vet checked		
118							
119							
120					PP polled		
121					PP polled		
122							
123					PP polled		
124					PP polled		
125					PP polled		
126							